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To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07054707 

Name of Company 

AMS Search & Selection Limited 

Awe 

Jonathan E Avery-Gee, 17 St Ann's Square, Manchester, M2 7PW 

Stephen L Conn, 17 St Ann’s Square, Manchester, M2 7PW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atppaeg= 24-(02f 1S 
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Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AMS Search & Selection Limited 

on the 27 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name C rnens friterony (nAkves Noor AS 

Signed t: A. Low 

Dated oe) | 2015 



AMS Search & Selection Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Directors Overdrawn Loan Account 40,000 00 20,000 00 

WIP 25,000 00 15,000 00 

Book Debts 3,200 00 3,200 00 

Office Furniture & Equipment 5,383 00 2,800 00 

Cash at Bank 
19,301 07 

Intangible Assets 1,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 60,301 07 

Signature 0 . on \ Date



AMS Search & Selection Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 60,301 07 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 60,301 07 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

60,301 07 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) __ NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 60,301 07 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 60,301 O07 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 60,301 07 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 11,397 43 

PAYE 50,000 00 

VAT 79,533 45 

Corporation Tax 25,014 58 

_ 165,945 46 

Estimated deftciency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (105,644 39) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (105,644 39) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholders 
400 

400 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (105,648 39) 

Signature (4 Lew Date “U7 AI bY 
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165,945.46 
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